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Nimi
Vainio Jorma
Karvinen Pentti
Maattanen Merja
Holopainen Raimo
Mustonen Leo
Hamalainen Kalevi
Lehvonen Hannu
Sivonen Tuula
Jaaskelainen Veijo
Haakana Kari
Aherto Kalevi
Kolehmainen Jouko
Laakkonen Hannu
Ollikainen Eero
Piipponen Hannu
Harkonen Heikki
Jantti Raimo
Piiroinen Timo
Nylander Raimo
Helenius Kalevi
Sorsa Hannu
Nevalainen Mirja
Pakarinen Pertti
Tolonen Aarne

Seura
Atrium
JoVetKe
PoRa
JoVetKe
Mattajat
Atrium
Atrium
JoKe
Atrium
JoKe
JoVetKe
JoKe
PoRa
Atrium
JoVetKe
PoRa
Atrium
PoRa
JoVetKe
JoVetKe
Lukke
JoVetKe
PoRa
JoVetKe

13.9.2019

Luokka Keskiarvo
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179,00
135,00
162,00
157,00
155,00
183,00
160,00
169,00
139,00
178,00
154,00
163,00
177,00
146,00
156,00
180,00
182,00
191,00
181,00
140,00
150,00
167,00
195,00
167,00

X3
537
405
486
471
465
549
480
507
417
534
462
489
531
438
468
540
546
573
543
420
450
501
585
501

Tulos
601
436
486
458
449
528
453
478
382
487
414
426
465
369
398
468
468
491
448
322
350
376
443
329

+/-
64
31

-13
-16
-21
-27
-29
-35
-47
-48
-63
-66
-69
-70
-72
-78
-82
-95
-98
-100
-125
-142
-172



